
PUBLIC AUCTION
SAT., JULY 25th

10:00 A.M.
GABLE’S, INC. WAREHOUSE

409 S. Second St., Harrisburg, PA
OFFICE, WAREHOUSE & MATERIAL

HANDLING EQUIPMENT
2 executive desks, oak desks,-office work

tables, file cabinets, officechairs, waiting room
furniture, 58” round conference table & 8
chairs, Toshiba copier, Kodak audio viewer
projector, Laßelle Projector, Moore detacher,
drafting table, 9 line phone system with recor-
der and 24 extensions, 20 station Terry phone
system, electric & manual typewriters, Mosler
safe, ect.

Electric Clark lift 2500# capacity 106” lift
1942 hrs. w Hobart charger model # ITI2-624,
4pallet jacks, 2 wheel handcarts, 4 wheel carts,
50 American LaFrance fire extinguishers, lad-
ders, waste cans, plastic tote bins, floor fans,
21.000B.T.U. air conditioners, new Frigidaire
electric dryer.

144 Tier Rack pallet stacking frames for
32x40 wood pallets, 21,000 sq. ft. heavy duty
Lyons metal shelving 36”xl8” T high,
16.000 sq. ft. 36”x24” 7’ high. This shelving
has been taken apart, palletized and shrink
wrapped in units of 450 & 400 sq. ft. ready to
load onyour truck with all necessary hardware.
Metal counters for work or sales use, heavy
duty pallet racks, misc. small tools, cleaning
equipment, etc.

Auction will be inside, lunch will be avail-
able. No out-of-state checks.

Identification required to register. Goods
may be inspected from 8:00 A.M. on day of
auction.
John T. Ensminger, Auctioneer
AU2S4L
Camp Hill 717-763-9779

Daily and Livestock Sales
SAT AUG 15 - 9 30AM PA, 2 mis SE of Rt 30
Gas Engines, Gas Engine (Paradise Elementary
Parts Mervm & Vivian School), turn off rt 30 on
Hemer, Jackson Square Lake Rd , 211 mis E of
Rd & Lake Rd , 3 mis NW Abbottstown, PA C C Mill-
of Spnng Grove Senior er Sons, Aucts
High School, Spnng Grove,

PUBLIC SAL S
OF REAL ESTATE

(2lA Story Frame House
w/Ground Level Basement.
Attached Summer House,

2 Story Bam & 2 Story Garage)
Antiques - Household Goods

Tools
SAT., AUG. 8, 1987

At 9:00 A.M.
Loc. alongPittsburg Valley Road,

Box 191, R.D. #2 Conestoga, Manor
Twp., Lancaster Co., PA (Dir.: Go 6
mi. west of Millersville To Highville
Fire Co. & turn right onto Highville
Rd. Then turn right onto Pittsburg
Valley Rd. to sale.)

Property open for inspections: Sat. ’s, July 25
& Aug. 1 from 10:00 A.M. until 12:00 Noon.
Or phone (717) 464-3541. Real estate to be
sold at 1:00 p.nj.

Sale by
ESTHER M. BURKET
ESTATE
(Mrs. Walter Burket)

Nevin L. Bltner, Attorney
Howard Shaub (717) 464-3541
Auctioneer (AU-000831-L)

JBLIC SALE
Farm Machinery - Mushroorh Equipment - Cattle Truck Jr2 Dump Trucks - Massey Ferguson 40 Tractor - Feed

SATURDAY, JULY 25,1987
9:00 A.M.

*S s
✓ <**

*A , F -vOr,m A<*tV

Located in Chester County, PA, 6 miles East of Oxford. From Route 896 go East on
Hess Mill Road to Pennock Bridge Road, follow to sale. From Route 841 go West on

Road, foMow_to sata
4 Tracton

2 -1550 Oliver gas tractors, both have wide front, 1 with front and rear weights, 3 pt. full hydraulic;
Massey Ferguson industrial No. 40 tractor with Model 30 loader bucket and fork, all in goodrunning
condition; F-10 International tractor, full set of cultivators.

Form Equipment
New Holland 469 9’ Haybine; Massey Ferguson36 rake; John Deere tedder; Massey Ferguson No.

12 baler with kicker, A-l condition; 3 high side bale wagons; Little Giant 24’ bale elevator; Little
Giant single chain 38’ grain elevator; 56 International 4 row com planter; White No. 348 3-bottom
plow, 3 pt. fully mounted; Case heavy duty transport 10’ disc harrow; double cultipacker; JohnDeere
2 bottom trailer plow; disc harrow dragtype; New Idea 323 single row com picker, like new, picked
80 acres; 2 grainbin wagons; boom field sprayer; New Holland 516 manure spreader; New Idea 218
tandem axle manure spreader; Mohawk 8’ rotary mower, pull type; 3 pt. scraper blade; lime
spreader; 3 pt. cultimulcher to tow behind 2-bottom plow; McDeering 5’ bar mower ground drive; 2
flat bed wagons; tractor chains; 3 hydraulic cylinders; front tractor guard; 2-1 horse cultivators;
single row marker; 2 running gears; 32’ & 24’ extension ladders; snow fence; Case 2 row com
planter; 3 pt. Danusen post hole digger; 50’ belt; 30 bags masonry cement; Oliver 13 disc grain drill;
round hay rack.

6 Trucks
1973Ford 350 cattle truck, 11’bed with V 8 360 engine inA-l condition; 1968 G.M.C. dumptruck; 1962

Ford dumptruck, both in goodrunning condition; metal truck bed; hydraulic push pole; 1975 Datsun
pick-up; 1975Ford pick-up % ton; 1965International with side-a-matic loader.

Produce & Mushroom Equipment
4-3 ton air conditioners; 6-5 ton Climatrol portable air conditioners, all single phase; 3 over wrap

machines; Pennell manure turner; Fennel spawning machine; M.C.R. 360 - 80 gallon 3 pt. P.T.O.
orchard sprayer; window air conditioner; 3 produce scales; CO2 monitor; temperature probes;
electric fly monitors and poppers; 2 portable jet pumps; 200 gallon poly tank; 2 sets battery lights
and chargers; time clock with card rack; 15 hangers; 3 refrigerators; Weil McClain boiler, A-l
condition; lot of water hose; electric cord; 2 steam coils; new cardboard boxes; 11cookout fans; 5 hi
speed 220 fans; fly logger; Wayne Model 21,000 steam Jennypressure washer; 3 Unico exhaust fans;
teds& posts outof 5 double mushroom houses; 2” galvanized pipe out of 5 double mushroom houses;
2 oil fired hot water bailors; 2-285 gallonfuel tanks, air compressor; 5-minute timers.

Feed
Approximately45 ton ear corn, 175bushel barley, 400 bale of straw andalfalfa hay.

Shop Tool* & Antique!
3 work benches; floor model Rigid pipe vise No. 40A; Rigid pipe threaders & cutters; hand tools;

anvil; pea scales; hydraulic jacks; old wooden jack; 2 wheel type seeders; handyman jack; log
chains; 3 pack new wood shingles; coasting sleighs; milk cans; 1 hole com sheller; chicken coops; 3
cattle gates; 2 galvanized water troughs; 12’ feed trough; wooden tool box; hydraulic hose; a lot of
used tin roofing; steel and locust fence posts; snow fence; new full roll barbed wire; pitcher pump;
Weber wagon bed; wooden beam plow; 728 Simplicity riding mower; Odyssey 250 Honda; Earlybird
rototiller; metal tool box, fits on pickup: platformscales.

Lumber - 2 House Trailers
50 pieces 2x6x16 planks; 12 pieces 2x8x16 planks; 12 pieces 6x6x16

treated lumber; 2-12x60 house trailers on chassics.

Auctioneer;

Itevl jr. Petersheim:
717-786-4624
Lie. #AU-001349-L

treated lumber; 10 pieces 4x4

Owner: ASHTON & PATRICIA BRACKIN

Food On Premises

SAT AUG 15 - 9 30AM Acre Farm, HH, Antiques,
Construction & Utility Eq & Farm Mach Estate of
Light Duty Vehicles Peo- CalhenneE McCleaf 2495
pies Gas, Light, Coke Co , Table Rock Rd , Biglerville,
Chicago, IL Vilsmeier Auct ra, turn off Rt 34 in Bigler-
Co ville to Rt 394E for approx
SAT AUG 15 -10AM 16 2 mis Larry J Peters, Auct

PUBLIC SALE
SAT. SEPT. 19. at 1:00 P.M.

REAL ESTATE
Real estate from the John E. Bare estate
located along the Stoverstown Road In
North Codorus Twp. York Co. 8 miles
southwest of York Pa. off of Rt. 616
between York New Salem and
Stoverstown.
Real estate containing 70 acres more or less
with approximately 50 acres farm land bal. is
woodland no buildings on land, for inspection
of real estate call Minerva J. Kerst till 6:00
P.M. 235-2487 or Julia Townsend after 6:00
P.M. 235-3685, Terms of real estate $lO,OOO.
inCert, or cashier checks dayof sale. Bal. with-
in 60 days.
Charles L. Wehrly Auct. ,

Tel. 235-4146 Lie. #AU9BSL_
Gilbert C. Malone Atty.
843-8001

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, July 18, 1987-El9
SAT AUG 15 - 10 30AM
Vegetable Farm Equip
Greenhouse Auction 9
Tractors, 3 Crawlers, 7
Trucks, 14 Greenhouses,
Irng Machinery Great
Meadows, N J From Rt 46
take Rt 611 North for 1/,
mi to Shades Rd , continue
1/4 mi to farm 15 mi SEof
Del Water Gap, PA line
For Grabowski Bros Sale
conducted by Col Fred R
Daniel Auctioneers, Inc
SAT AUG 15 - 10 30AM
Real Estate, Garage Eq ,
Parts & Misc, Antiques,
Collectibles, HH 6 mis E
of Klmgerstown, PA. 2 mis
W of Franklin Square
Robert & Ethel Karterman,
Owners Dockey, Dockey &

Deppen, Aucts
SAT AUG 15- 11AM 115
Hoi Cattle Mack Fid, 4
mis from Elkland, PA 4
mis from Nelson, PA 7
mis from Addison, NY
Michael Marton, Owner
Gordon Wood, Auct
TUES AUG 18 - SPM By
Fred N Buch & Helen I
Buch At 1419W Mam St,
Ephrata, Lane Co, PA
Antique Millwork, Lumber.
Hardware& Tools T Glenn
Horst & Sons, Aucts

SCOJTSHOLM HOLSTEINS
COMPLETE HERD DISPERSAL
Located on Rt. 14 - 2 mi. south of Troy, 8 miles from Canton, 20 miles from Elmira,
NY.

WEDNESDAY. AUGUST 12 AT 1:00
62 - REGISTERED HOLSTEINS - 62

38 MatureCows - 7 Bred Hfrs. -19Calves to Yearlings
Interstate tested. g.

Herd recently scored: 1987 RHA 15.956 M 3.5 556 F
April ‘B7 BAA 106.5 (4 EX, 18 VG, 12 GP, 2 G) *W,
Sale Features:

Beautiful - One of the best Shieks you’ll find" A 2E-91 Shiek sells fresh in July
and looks great!l Records to 6-9 365 d 19,321 m 3.6 696f. Out of a Marquis Ned
dam she sells w/her baby Mil-R-Mor Request dau. and Mat. 'B6 twin daus. by
Hiawatha.

5 members of a top cow family!!
A lovely 2E-91 Birch-Hollow Royalty sells w/3 VG daus. and 2 grdaus She was

fresh in July and is one of the best animals in the barn"Records to over 20,000 m
Her daus. selling.

A VG Starlite w/over 17,000 m Due in Dec. to Satan sells w/a nice Oct. Hiawatha
sr. yrlg.

A “huge" Prestar (VG-4 yr.) due Dec. to Count making close to 16,000 m Sells
w/a real nice Hiawatha dau. that should be fresh by sale time.

A VG-'B5- 3 yrs. Columbus due Jan. to Chairman making over 17,000 m Maybe
the best dau. of all 11

An Ultimate to show'! A supergood Ultimate (VG-86-2y) thats tall w/lots ofstyle
Making over 14,000 m and 500 f sells bred to Conductor Jason. Sells w/her top cow
family.

VG-87-3 yrs. mat. sister by Kit Builder due in Jan to Inspiration is already prov-
en show winner'!

VG-87 mat. sisterby Ace has over 23,000 m & 800 f at 4 yrs and is due in Oct. to
Bova"

Their EX Starlite dam sells w/her 3VG daus She’s due in Oct to Bova and her
record to over 22,500 m & 730 f

A Fancy Tony (VG-2 yrs) due in Nov and promising over 16,000 m at 2yrs Dam
is a VG-88 Unique w/16,000m and she sells due in Feb Also selling is a full sister
(GP-84) due in Feb making close to 18,500 m & 650 f at 3 yrs

Deei lediaree w/index
AGP-81-3yrs Bootmaker w/15,000m at 2 yrs sells fresh 6-1 milking well (index

+4Bl +18f) Dam is VG-86 Valiant w/4-3 340 d 18,552 m 3 7 691f and index of
+645m +3of. Grdam is EX-90-2E Elevation w/over 28,000 m 3 5 I,ooof and Ift of
154,420 m 3 5 5,353 f 3rd dam VG-87 w/nght at 200,000 m 3 7 7,300 f

A VG Shiek sells making over 18,000 m and due in Jan. to Glenview Joe
Records to 3-10 16,310 m 4.0 658f.

A VG Starlite sells (carries Kegerway prefix) making over 18,400 m 666 f and
bred to Marquis Ned ll A real dairy •cow"

And many more good ones -•

•RS.
i think this is one of the best groups of cattle ever on Scott's

farm. It is a breeders herd that has used CanadianRag Apples
as theirfoundation. Jerry's dadMark Scott has been very help-
ful as he could always pick a good cow to breed from. If you
want top replacements don’t miss this sale.

Terms ■ Cash or good Check.
Sale under cover. Lunch available.

Owners - JERRY & YVONNE SCOTT
Auctioneer - Bill Kent 717-297-2849
Pedigrees - Ron Wood

SALES MGR. - GORDON WOOD - MANSFIELD, PA
PH. 717-549-4901

For the most in advertising, coverage & preparing yoursdle,
call Woods Auction Service.


